
VENDOR NAME PAYMENT DATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
AIRGAS USA LLC 11/22/23 1,330.75                          
AIRGAS USA LLC 11/22/23 355.55                              
ALL SAFE INDUSTRIES 11/22/23 8,244.38                          
ALL SAFE INDUSTRIES 11/22/23 659.52                              
ALTRESIA GORDON-ORR 11/17/23 341.00                              
AMERICAN FAMILY 11/9/23 977.69                              
ANNA FIELDS 11/3/23 26.00                                 
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 11/9/23 417.83                              
ATCO INTERNATIONAL 11/22/23 1,885.02                          
BRANTLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11/1/23 180,716.56                     
BRANTLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11/22/23 3,159.50                          
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 11/9/23 109.92                              
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT 11/22/23 109.92                              
CARLAR WILLIAMS 11/9/23 375.00                              
CAROLINA MOBILE STORAGE, LLC 11/22/23 165.85                              
CAROLINA MOBILE STORAGE, LLC 11/22/23 208.65                              
CNA SURETY 11/22/23 100.00                              
COASTAL SUPPLY 11/17/23 6,175.56                          
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT 11/9/23 2,753.86                          
CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS INC 11/17/23 829.67                              
CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS INC 11/17/23 2,123.90                          
DAVITA ROBERTS 11/9/23 2,116.00                          
DAVITA ROBERTS 11/22/23 2,116.00                          
DON RIVERS 11/9/23 1,200.00                          
DOT'S CATERING 11/17/23 300.00                              
ELISE S MCQUIRE 11/9/23 375.00                              
GANNETT HOLDINGS LLC SOUTHEAST 11/9/23 41.60                                 
GREENWOOD COUNTY CORONER'S OFFICE 11/3/23 30.00                                 
HARTER WOODROW JR 11/9/23 320.00                              
HILTON GARDEN INN 11/17/23 565.26                              
JADA RAYMOND 11/9/23 297.00                              
JADA RAYMOND 11/22/23 99.00                                 
JORDAN JINKS 11/9/23 482.24                              
KAREN G SCOTT 11/9/23 375.00                              
KIRKWOOD, DAVE 11/22/23 1,709.35                          
LAQUINTON GRAY 11/17/23 225.00                              
LINDA GIVENS 11/9/23 375.00                              
LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL 11/1/23 6,820.00                          
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LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL 11/1/23 6,820.00                          
LURAY PEANUT COMPANY, LLC 11/1/23 40,000.00                       
MAKONYA K GAINEY 11/22/23 290.70                              
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 11/17/23 14,060.45                       
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 11/17/23 22,086.94                       
MARK ALTMAN 11/9/23 375.00                              
MICHAEL H SHARPE 11/22/23 90.00                                 
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC 11/9/23 525.00                              
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC 11/17/23 1,018.28                          
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 11/17/23 879.43                              
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 11/17/23 3,189.38                          
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 11/17/23 3,203.45                          
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 11/17/23 858.60                              
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO. 11/9/23 178.30                              
OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE 11/17/23 27,106.26                       
OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT 11/17/23 138,020.70                     
PALMETTO STATE BANK VISA ACCT 11/22/23 555.22                              
QUENCH USA 11/22/23 161.39                              
QUENCH USA 11/22/23 161.39                              
RACHAEL PRINCE 11/22/23 15.00                                 
RHINEHART FIRE SERVICE 11/22/23 10,156.44                       
RHINEHART FIRE SERVICE 11/22/23 6,997.80                          
ROBERT CHASSE 11/9/23 28.82                                 
ROBERT CHASSE 11/22/23 23.71                                 
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/9/23 304.84                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/9/23 291.90                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/9/23 262.50                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/9/23 444.63                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/9/23 145.38                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/9/23 370.25                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/22/23 444.63                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/22/23 304.84                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/22/23 370.25                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/22/23 145.38                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/22/23 262.50                              
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT 11/22/23 291.90                              
SCDEW 11/9/23 217.86                              
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS 11/17/23 7,949.39                          
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS 11/17/23 1,076.33                          
SUSANNE PEEPLES 11/3/23 26.00                                 
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES 11/17/23 8,457.00                          
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES 11/17/23 6,660.00                          
TASHARA N MORGAN 11/22/23 87.00                                 
TERRI PLATTS 11/9/23 504.00                              



TERRI PLATTS 11/22/23 504.00                              
TOWN OF BRUNSON 11/9/23 1,387.22                          
TOWN OF ESTILL 11/9/23 2,710.84                          
TOWN OF ESTILL 11/9/23 1,374.43                          
TOWN OF GIFFORD 11/9/23 193.76                              
TOWN OF HAMPTON 11/9/23 9,537.42                          
TOWN OF VARNVILLE 11/9/23 851.88                              
TOWN OF YEMASSEE 11/9/23 2,357.79                          
TRUIST BANK 11/14/23 4,751.01                          
WASTE MANAGEMENT 11/17/23 16,532.49                       

574,132.26$                  


